
SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BOARD 

BUREAU OF ACCOUNTS 

WASHINGTON D.C. 20423 

Monthly Report of Number of Railroad Employees 

Name of Carrier SOO LINE RAILROAD CORPORATION 

Group No. Reporting Description 

100 Executives, Officials, and Staff Assistants 

200 Professional and Administrative 

300 Maintenance of Way and Structures 

400 Maintenance of Equipment and Stores 

500 Tranportation (Other Than Train & Engine} 

600 Transportation (Train & Engine} 

TOTAL 

SOO LINE CORPORATION 

501 Marquette Avenue So - Suite 1725 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Telephone: 612-904-6190 

APPROVED BY OMB 

EXPIRES 

Month of Report 

May 2012 

NumbPr nf - --
Employees 

Mid-Month 

314 

357 

1,258 

599 

241 

1,558 

4,327 


