SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BOARD BUREAU OF ACCOUNTS WASHINGTON D.C. 20423

APPROVED BY OMB EXPIRES

Monthly Report of Number of Railroad Employees

Month of Report

May 2012

Name of Carrier

SOO LINE RAILROAD CORPORATION

Group No.	Reporting Description	Number of Employees Mid-Month
100	Executives, Officials, and Staff Assistants	314
200	Professional and Administrative	357
300	Maintenance of Way and Structures	1,258
400	Maintenance of Equip ment and Stores	599
500	Tranportation (Other Than Train & Engine)	241
600	Transportation (Train & Engine)	1,558
TOTAL		4,327

Russell Theis

SOO LINE CORPORATION 501 Marquette Avenue So - Suite 1725 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Telephone:

612-904-6190